
S.NO NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING LECTURE TOPIC
DEMONSTRATION 
TOPIC (Time- 9:00-

12:00)

PRACTICAL 
TOPIC

PG TEACHING WEEKLY 
TRAINING PROGRAMME 

(All Faculty Members)

04.09.2025 Thursday 12:00pm to 01:00pm Health Legislation Wednesday - Seminar

06.09.2025 Saturday 12:00pm to 01:00pm AETCOM
11.09.2025 Thursday 12:00pm to 01:00pm Social Security 

13.09.2025 Saturday 12:00pm to 01:00pm AETCOM

18.09.2025 Thursday 12:00pm to 01:00pm Geriatric Health & 
Programme

20.09.2025 Saturday 12:00pm to 01:00pm AETCOM

25.09.2025 Thursday 12:00pm to 01:00pm Community Medicine

27.09.2025 Saturday 12:00pm to 01:00pm AETCOM

06.09.2025 Saturday 02:00pm to 04:00pm Pendemic Module 
Biostat - 2

13.09.2025 Saturday 02:00pm to 04:00pm Pendemic Module 
Biostat - 3

20.09.2025 Saturday 02:00pm to 04:00pm Pendemic Module 
Biostat - 4

06.09.2025 Saturday 08:00am to 09:00am Pandemic Module

13.09.2025 Saturday 08:00am to 09:00am Pandemic Module

20.09.2025 Saturday 08:00am to 09:00am Pandemic Module

27.09.2025 Saturday 08:00am to 09:00am

02:00pm to 04:00pm

Pandemic Module

Pandemic Module

12.09.2025 Friday 08:00am to 09:00am Important Health Events 

19.09.2025 Friday 08:00am to 09:00am Adolescent & School 
Health 

26.09.2025 Friday 08:00am to 09:00am Community Medicine

Dr. Nirankar Singh

Prof. & Head

Department of Community Medicine

4 Dr. Deepshikha Chaudhary Assistant Prof. 2022

3 Dr. Bhawna Assistant Prof. 2022

2 Dr. Shruti Sehgal Professor 2022

MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE
NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT:  COMMUNITY MEDICINE
MONTH: SEPTEMBER - 2025

Dr. Nirankar Singh1 Prof.& Head 2022


